clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 05-13-13
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 08-14-13
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
VT968-24-W 19” 24V CCTV LCD Monitor
SPECIFICATIONS:DIMENSIONS:
INFO:
•	1280 x 1024 Resolution
•	4:3 Aspect Ratio
•	350 nit Brightness
•	1000:1 Contrast Ratio
•	1 BNC Input / 1 BNC Output
•	1 VGA Input
•	Plastic Bezel
•	VESA 75
•	DC24V
•	Pigtail Included
•	UL Listed
NOTE: Power Supply & Base not included
Display 19” TFT LCD
Resolution 1280 x 1024
Control Power ON / OFF
OSD (On Screen Display) Control
Aspect Ratio 4:3
Display Colors 16.2M
Brightness 350 nit
Contrast Ratio 1000:1
Viewing Angle  (H x V) 178° x 178°
Response Time 8ms
In / Out Impedance 75Ω /Auto Terminating Output
Mounting VESA 75
Video Inputs / Outputs 1 VGA Input
1 BNC Input / 1 BNC Output
Audio Inputs / Outputs n/a
Power Consumption 20 Watts
Power Requirement DC24V
Operating Temperature 32°F ~ 122°F  /  0°C ~ 50°C
Dimensions  (W x H x D) 16.50” x 13.75” x 1.95”
419.10mm x 349.25mm x 49.53mm
Weight 8.5 lbs  /  3.8551kg
1.95”
16.50”
13
.7
5”
Part 15B, Class A
CERTIFICATIONS: